
Tarifs 
un journal 

un magazine 

un paquet d’enveloppes 

un carnet de timbres 

une bobine de fil 

six boutons 

un pain 

deux croissants 

accident :  Payez 15 € 

amende :  Payez 15 € 

2 €  

8 €  

4 €  

6 €  

7 €  

3 €  

2 €  

8 €  

anniversaire : Recevez 2 € de tous les joueurs 

loto : Gagnez 5 € 
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